
小計
予以

處罰

不予

處罰
其他 小計

予以

處罰

不予

處罰
其他

　總　計 60 475 475 475 25 450   -   -   -   -   -   - 60

 1月 60 37 27 27 2 25   -   -   -   -   -   - 70

 2月 70 35 25 25 4 21   -   -   -   -   -   - 80

 3月 80 73 38 38 2 36   -   -   -   -   -   - 115

 4月 115 43 46 46   - 46   -   -   -   -   -   - 112

 5月 112 43 53 53   - 53   -   -   -   -   -   - 102

 6月 102 23 44 44 1 43   -   -   -   -   -   - 81

 7月 81 27 54 54 1 53   -   -   -   -   -   - 54

 8月 54 50 28 28 1 27   -   -   -   -   -   - 76

 9月 76 35 20 20 1 19   -   -   -   -   -   - 91

10月 91 46 43 43 2 41   -   -   -   -   -   - 94

11月 94 37 60 60 7 53   -   -   -   -   -   - 71

12月 71 26 37 37 4 33   -   -   -   -   -   - 60

資料來源：本院公職人員財產申報處。
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其他
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